Show #1028 (DPLS; DTRL; DRNN; DWCH): Derby & Ranching Heritage Challenge (10/28/2018)

3000. SHTX DAA: Derby All Around - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $3150.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$1965.00 1 524 Playin Motown Benjamin Baldus 65.00 Catelyn Walker
$1637.50 2 747 Take A Pick Lanham Brown (NP) 56.00 R.A. Brown Ranch
$1310.00 3 519 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 50.00 Jerry Ward
$982.50 4 735 Boons Gallito Rojo Benjamin Baldus 48.00 Deborah D Plantinga
$655.00 5 638 SS One Eyed Dualer Justin Stanton 44.00  Justin Stanton
6 743 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 43.00 Chad Merchant
7 605 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley (NP) 39.00 Stefani Wagley
8 587 TR Kitty Trevor D Carter 39.00 Phoebe L. Spencer
9 834 LostCreek Cat Gatlin Duncan 39.00  Brian Austin
10 563 Uno What Time Trevor D Carter 36.00  Juliette Watt
11 572 Chapos Sweet Guns Clay Hight 33.00 MEANSBROTHERS
12 570 Eureka Wild Card Clay Hight 30.00 CLAY HIGHT
13 655 TR Acres Byron Pope 29.00  Stella Wight
14 635 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 25.00 Tanner Cadra
15 742 KSU Lil Red Rider Timothy Patrick Appleby (NP) 15.00 Patrick Appleby
16 651 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight (Collegiate) 11.00  Stella Wight
17 589 Peptos Dualin Pistol Samuel Thomas Shrum 11.00 Martha Hayward



Show #1028 (Debby M Sanguinetti): Derby & Ranching Heritage Challenge (10/28/2018)
100. SHTX DPLS: Derby Pleasure - Shown: 17

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$255.00 1 743 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 77.00 17.00 Chad Merchant
$212.50 2 524 Playin Motown Benjamin Baldus 76.50 16.00 Catelyn Walker
$170.00 3 747 Take A Pick Lanham Brown (NP) 75.00 15.00 R.A.Brown Ranch
$127.50 4 587 TRKitty Trevor D Carter 74.50 14.00 Phoebe L. Spencer
$85.00 5 572 Chapos Sweet Guns Clay Hight 74.00 13.00 MEANSBROTHERS
6 570 Eureka Wild Card Clay Hight 73.50 12.00 CLAY HIGHT
7 519 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 73.50 11.00 Jerry Ward
8 834 LostCreek Cat Gatlin Duncan 73.00 10.00 Brian Austin
9 635 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 7250 9.00 Tanner Cadra
10 605 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley (NP) 72.00 8.00 Stefani Wagley
11 638 SS One Eyed Dualer Justin Stanton 7150 7.00 Justin Stanton
12 563 Uno What Time Trevor D Carter 70.00 6.00 Juliette Watt
13 742 KSU Lil Red Rider Timothy Patrick Appleby (NP) 70.00 5.00 Patrick Appleby
14 589 Peptos Dualin Pistol Samuel Thomas Shrum 70.00 4.00 Martha Hayward
15 735 Boons Gallito Rojo Benjamin Baldus 69.50 3.00 Deborah D Plantinga
16 651 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight (Collegiate) 69.00 2.00 Stella Wight
17 655 TR Acres Byron Pope 68.00 1.00 Stella Wight



Show #1028 (David Avery): Derby & Ranching Heritage Challenge (10/28/2018)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

102. SHTX DRNN: Derby Reining - Shown: 17

Score Points

Owner's Name

$255.00
$212.50
$170.00
$127.50

$85.00
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519
524
735
747
638
743
563
570
834
572
742
587
635
589
605
655
651

Seven S Woodrow
Playin Motown
Boons Gallito Rojo
Take A Pick

SS One Eyed Dualer
Athenas Malvasia
Uno What Time
Eureka Wild Card
Lost Creek Cat
Chapos Sweet Guns
KSU Lil Red Rider
TR Kitty

Uno Mas Dun It Big
Peptos Dualin Pistol
Precious Metalz

TR Acres

Wild Haired Poco

Benjamin Baldus

Benjamin Baldus

Benjamin Baldus

Lanham Brown (NP)
Justin Stanton

Chance D O'Neal

Trevor D Carter

Clay Hight

Gatlin Duncan

Clay Hight

Timothy Patrick Appleby (NP)
Trevor D Carter

Tanner Cadra

Samuel Thomas Shrum
Stefani Wagley (NP)

Byron Pope

Abigail R Wight (Collegiate)

75.00
74.50
73.50
73.00
72.00
72.00
71.50
71.00
70.50
70.00
70.00
69.00
68.50
68.50
67.50
67.00
57.00

17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Jerry Ward

Catelyn Walker
Deborah D Plantinga
R.A. Brown Ranch
Justin Stanton
Chad Merchant
Juliette Watt

CLAY HIGHT

Brian Austin
MEANS BROTHERS
Patrick Appleby
Phoebe L. Spencer
Tanner Cadra
Martha Hayward
Stefani Wagley
Stella Wight

Stella Wight



Show #1028 (Debby M Sanguinetti): Derby & Ranching Heritage Challenge (10/28/2018)
101. SHTX DTRL: Derby Trail - Shown: 17

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$255.00 1 524 Playin Motown Benjamin Baldus 75.00 17.00 Catelyn Walker
$212.50 2 655 TR Acres Byron Pope 73.00 16.00 Stella Wight
$170.00 3 735 Boons Gallito Rojo Benjamin Baldus 72.00 15.00 Deborah D Plantinga
$127.50 4 605 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley (NP) 72.00 14.00 Stefani Wagley
$85.00 5 834 LostCreek Cat Gatlin Duncan 72.00 13.00 Brian Austin
6 638 SS One Eyed Dualer Justin Stanton 71.50 12.00 Justin Stanton
7 519 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 7150 11.00 Jerry Ward
8T 587 TRKitty Trevor D Carter 70.50 10.00 Phoebe L. Spencer
8T 747 Take A Pick Lanham Brown (NP) 70.50 10.00 R.A.Brown Ranch
10 743 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 70.00 8.00 Chad Merchant
11 572 Chapos Sweet Guns Clay Hight 68.50 7.00 MEANSBROTHERS
12 563 Uno What Time Trevor D Carter 68.00 6.00 Juliette Watt
13 651 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight (Collegiate) 6450 5.00 Stella Wight
14 570 Eureka Wild Card Clay Hight 63.00 4.00 CLAY HIGHT
15 635 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 58.00 3.00 Tanner Cadra
16 742 KSU Lil Red Rider Timothy Patrick Appleby (NP) 54.50 2.00 Patrick Appleby
OP 17 589 Peptos Dualin Pistol Samuel Thomas Shrum 69.50 1.00 Martha Hayward



Show #1028 (Janette Marie Dublin): Derby & Ranching Heritage Challenge (10/28/2018)
103. SHTX DWCH: Derby Working Cow - Shown: 17

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$255.00 1 747 Take A Pick Lanham Brown (NP) 75.00 17.00 R.A.Brown Ranch
$212.50 2 524 Playin Motown Benjamin Baldus 74.50 16.00 Catelyn Walker
$170.00 3 735 Boons Gallito Rojo Benjamin Baldus 74.00 15.00 Deborah D Plantinga
$127.50 4 605 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley (NP) 73.50 14.00 Stefani Wagley
$85.00 5 563 Uno What Time Trevor D Carter 73.50 13.00 Juliette Watt
6 638 SS One Eyed Dualer Justin Stanton 73.50 12.00 Justin Stanton
7 519 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 73.50 11.00 Jerry Ward
8 655 TR Acres Byron Pope 73.00 10.00 Stella Wight
9 587 TR Kitty Trevor D Carter 73.00 9.00 Phoebe L. Spencer
10 635 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 73.00 8.00 Tanner Cadra
11 834 Lost Creek Cat Gatlin Duncan 72.00 7.00 Brian Austin
12 743 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 72.00 6.00 Chad Merchant
13 572 Chapos Sweet Guns Clay Hight 70.50 5.00 MEANSBROTHERS
14 570 Eureka Wild Card Clay Hight 69.50 4.00 CLAY HIGHT
15 651 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight (Collegiate) 69.00 3.00 Stella Wight
16 589 Peptos Dualin Pistol Samuel Thomas Shrum 63.50 2.00 Martha Hayward
17 742 KSU Lil Red Rider Timothy Patrick Appleby (NP) 56.50 1.00 Patrick Appleby



